Dialogic® JCT Media Boards can be used by developers to provide
small- and medium-sized enterprise Computer Telephony (CT)
applications that require high-performance, cost-aggressive voice
and fax processing, but do not require the large-scale system
sophistication of SCbus- or CT Bus-based products. The boards
use the same Application Programming Interface (API) as their
predecessor (Dialogic® D/4PCI Media Board), making it easy to
scale existing applications to take advantage of their power and

Pentium processor or compatible computer. Operating system hardware requirements vary according to the number of
channels being used.
Ordering Information
	 Product Code	 Order Code	 Description
	 D4PCIUFW	 881-775	 4-port Analog, Loop-Start, PCI
	 D4PCIU4SW	 881-703	 4-port Analog, Loop-Start, PCI
	 D4PCIUFWEU	 881-803	 4-port Analog, Loop-Start, PCI, Europe
	 D4PCIU4SWEU	 881-773	 4-port Analog, Loop-Start, PCI, Europe
	 D4PCIUFEQ	 310-935	 4-port Analog, Loop-Start, PCIe
	 D4PCIU4SEQ	 310-936	 4-port Analog, Loop-Start, PCIe
	 D4PCIUFEQEU	 310-942	 4-port Analog, Loop-Start, PCIe, Europe
	 D4PCIU4SEQEU	 310-941	 4-port Analog, Loop-Start, PCIe, Europe
	 D4PCIUFEQCN	 310-937	 4-port Analog, Loop-Start, PCIe, China
To learn more, visit our site on the World Wide Web at http://www.dialogic.com
Dialogic Corporation